PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE LK0314 Studio - Large Scale Landscape
Projects, 2025

Date: 241216

Unless stated otherwise activities will be in Ritsal 3B.

Working hours are 8h per day/full time. Only scheduled times are included in the schedule. See

canvas for information about zoom links. Moments written in bold letters are compulsory. Hand-ins

on Canvas.

Information about different rooms:

Week 4 Time Assignment 1 Teachers Rooms
Mon 20 Jan 9:00-12:00 Course - Roll call and Workshop Tomas Ritsal 3B
Eriksson
13:00-14:00 | Course introduction
Reading, preparing for Seminar 1
Tues 21 Jan 9:00-10.30 Introduction Assignment 1 TE Sal 02
11:00-16:00 ILKA - Workshop “landscape character” Ritsal 3B
Wed 22 Jan Reading, preparing for Seminar 1
Thurs 23 Jan Reading, preparing for Seminar 1
13:00-17:00 Literature seminar 1, in two parts: A Butler Grp.room
Sem. 1:1. Landscape and landscape B205,
assessments. Book ”Landscape analysis”
Sem. 1:2. Reading circle, student led 10 pers
Bring questions to seminar 1:1 and 1:2.
Frid 24 Jan 9-10.30 Lecture: “The power of maps” MQ --
11-15 Workshop
Bring pens for colouring, paper for
sketching, graph paper
Week 5 Time Assignment 1 Teachers Rooms
Mon 27 Jan 10:00-12.00 Lecture: Landscape as an arena- Emily Wade | Sal 02
understanding the landscapes of
transport infrastructure
13:00-15:30 Lecture: Planning and designing EW Sal 02
landscape adaptation.
Tues 28 Jan 9:00-10.00 Lecture: Landscape form and space TE Sal 02
10:30—-16:30 | Workshop — Landscape form studies - TE, MQ Ritsal 3B

Bring pens for colouring, paper for
sketching, graph paper




Wed 29 Jan 9:00-12:00 SLU GET and GIS, optional workshop ALO; TE, AB | Ritsal 3B
(Together with course LK0330)
17:00 Hand in notes for Lit seminar 1:1 & 1:2
Thurs 30 Jan | 9:00-15:00 Lecture + Workshop: Time, timedepth AB Sal 01
13.00-15.00 Workshop Sal02
Frid 31 Jan 9:00-17:00 Field trip by bus TE, (MQ?)
Pick up at Uppsala Almunge,
Stationsgatan | Bring maps, pens and paper for sketching,
Bus stop E3 taking notes
Week 6 Assignment 1 Teachers Rooms
Mon 3 Feb 10.30-12 Lecture: Swedish transport L Tomczak/ | Sal O1
administration TrV
13.00-15.00 Lecture: “The road as landscaper” MQ Sal 02
Tues 4 Feb 9.00-12.00 Lecture: Landscapes and historical AA Sal R
perspectives.
13:00-17:00 Tutoring TE, MQ Ritsal 3B
Wed 5 Feb 9:00-12:00 SLU GET and GIS, optional workshop ALO; TE, AB | Ritsal 3B
(Together with course LK0330)
Thur 6 Feb 13:00-17:00 Tutoring TE, MQ Ritsal 3B
Fri 7 Feb 9.00-12.00 Lecture: Infrastructure and ecology. JDF Sal 02
13-16 Short assignment/workshop Ritsal 3B
Week 7 Assignment 1 Teachers Rooms
Mon 10 Feb | 9.00-12.00 Lecture + Workshop: Title? BYT | -
“Social perspective and transport
infrastructure”
Tue 11 Feb 13:00-17:00 Tutoring TE, BYT Ritsal 3B
Wed 12 Feb
Thur 13 Feb 8:30-12:00 Ass. 1.Feed-back Seminar 1: TE, MQ, SalR
Characterisation and thematic studies EW
Frid 14 Feb 10.30-12.00 Lecture Transport concept? XXX Sal Q
Week 8 Assignment 1 & 2 Teachers Rooms
Mon 17Feb 10.30-12.00 Lecture Transport concept? XXX Sal Q
Tue 18Feb 8:30-12:00 Tutoring TE, BYT Ritsal 3B
Wed 19 Feb
Thur 20 Feb | 9:00-16:00 Ass. 1. Feed-back seminar 2: Sensitivity, | TE, EW, X Sal Q
potential and your transport solution
Frid 21 Feb 9.00-12.00 Introduction Assignment 2 + Lecture: TE Sal Q
Road design, profiles, sections etc
Week 9 Assignment 2 Teachers Rooms
Mon 24 Feb 17.00 Hand in Assignment 1




Tue 25 Feb 9:00-17.00 Field trip Uppsala TE
Pick up at
Stationsgatan
Bus stop E3
Wed 26 Feb Work with individual project, Ass. 2.
Reading, preparing sem 2. Map studies of
chosen site etc.
Thu 27 Feb 8.30-10.00 Lecture: Landscape architect in road KFN -
projects — What do we work with?
10.30-12.00 | Lecture:” Infrastructure and architecture” | Henrik Sal 02
Rundquist
Work with individual project, Ass. 2.
Reading, preparing sem 2. Map studies of
chosen site etc.
Fri 28 Feb 7.45-17.30 Field trip Stockholm TE, X
Pick up at
Stationsgatan
Bus stop E3
Week 10 Field trip / Assighment 2 Teachers Rooms
Mon 3 Mar 15:00 Ass. 2. Hand in Design brief about
Assignment 2 (individual)
Literature seminar 2. Design - reading
circle— Bring text questions
Student led seminar before Wed. 5.
Tue 4 Mar 9:00-12:00 Workshop on leveling, grading TE, AR Ritsal 3B
13:00-16.30 Tutoring —write your name on
whiteboard
Wed 5 Mar Literature seminar 2. Design - reading
circle— Bring text questions
Student led seminar during the day
before 17.00
Hand in individual literature questions
17:00 for lit. seminar 2 + reading circle notes
Thur 6 Mar 10.30-16:30 Tutoring—write your name on whiteboard | TE, BYT Ritsal 3B
Frid 7Mar 10.30-12.00 Lecture: Title? Landscape architecture, ML | -
em railways, roads, competition ML/TE
+ Tutoring
Week 11 Field trip / Assignment 2 Teachers Rooms
Mon 10 Mar
Tue 11 Mar 10.30-16:30 Tutoring—write your name on whiteboard | TE, AR Ritsal 3B
Wed 12 Mar
Thur 13 Mar | 10.30-16:30 Tutoring—write your name on whiteboard | TE, BYT Ritsal 3B
Fri 14 Mar
Week 12 Assignment 2 Teachers Rooms
Mon 17 Mar | 17.00 Hand in Assignment 2
Tue 18 Mar Peer-review, writing etc TE, AR;

MW, XX




Wed 19 Mar

Peer-review, writing etc

TE, AR,MW,
XX

Thur 20 Mar

9:00-17:00

Feed-back seminar/critique Assignment
2
Students bring printed Al poster

TE, AR,MW,

Frid 21 Mar

Time for revision of Ass.2, writing Panel
guestions and preparing exhibition

17:00

Pin up printed poster Assignment 2 and
Field trip assignments (Uppsala
Stockholm)

Hand in questions to Panel seminar

Week 13

Time

Assignment 2

Teachers

Rooms

Mon 24 Mar

9:00-12:00

13:00-14:00

Exhibition and Panel Seminar Reflections
on Landscape architecture and
infrastructure

Proposal + Field trip posters

Course evaluation

17:00

Final Hand in Assighment 2 + Field trip
posters on canvas.

TE, EW,
JDF, KNF, X

TE

Sal 02

Sal 02

Re-examination

Tue 15 April

Hand in assignments, notes, posters etc
that was not handed in on time.

Tue 6 May

Hand in assignments that was not
passed during the course.

Mon
12August

Hand in any assignment if not passed or
not handed in on time.

Teachers, lecturers

TE Tomas Eriksson, SLU Course leader tomas.eriksson@slu.se
EW Emily Wade, SLU/Landskapslaget AB Emily.wade@slu.se
AB Andrew Butler, SLU Andrew.butler@slu.se

MQ Mattias Qvistrom, SLU

ALO Anders Larsolle, SLU

An Asa Ahrland, SLU

JF Lina Tomczak, landskapsarkitekt Trafikverket

BYT Burcy Yigit Turan, SLU

JDF Juliana Daniel-Ferreira SLU/CBM Centrum for
biologisk mangfald

KFN Kristina Forsbeck Nyrot, Treeline

HR Henrik Rundquist, Rundquist Arkitekter AB

AR Anna Robling, SLU

ML Mattias Lidén, Trafikverket




